03.00 PM
03.05 PM
3.10PM

16" Foundation Day Celebratio

PROGRAMME
21* November 2017

Arrival of Chief Guest
Welcome song by CAPGS Students

nviting Guests to the Dais and Lighting the
amp

03.15PM : Annual Report presentation

03.25 PM
03.30 PM
03.45PM

. 04.00PM
04.03 PM

04.30 PM

.

y Registrar/c, BPUT
Distribution of Awards
Address by Vice Chancellor, BPUT

Address by Prof. Asoka Kumar Das,
ormer Vice Chancellor, Utkal University,
hubaneswar

elicitation of Chief Guest

Vote of Thanks by Director, Examinations,
BPUT

TEA
ultural Programme

Foundation Day Celebration
on 21" November 2017
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cordially invites you to the
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16~ Foundation Day Celebration Q096 IO A0Q T |

on 21" November 2017
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Prof. Asoka Kumar Das ' Q900 @RUB, A9f FQFIRd, RUERYQ

Former Vice Chancellor, Utkal University, | ik -

has kindly consented to be the Chief Guest 404 919 daie @adas |

Prof. Chita Ranjan Tripathy o J6Trdel ?@P_?'Qﬁ@g 101
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Vice Chancellor, BPUT i .
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will Preside over the function. 0 a |
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